THE DATASHEET OF
DFE2HCAH1R0MJ0L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No. JETE243A-9105F-01                                                                  P 1/9
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
Chip Coil (Chip Inductors) for Automotive powertrain/safety equipment
DFE2HCAH□□□□J0L Murata Standard Reference Specification【AEC-Q200】

Part Number
Inductance
DC
Resistance
(Ω)
 *3  Rated Current (A)
ESD
Level
(HBM)
∗1 Based on
inductance change
∗2 Based on
Temperature rise
(µH) Tolerance
(%) Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
 DFE2HCAHR33MJ0L 0.33
±20
0.021 0.015 5.8 7.3 4.9 6.1
1kV
 DFE2HCAHR47MJ0L 0.47 0.025 0.019 5.1 6.4 4.5 5.6
 DFE2HCAHR68MJ0L 0.68 0.031 0.025 4.4 5.5 3.6 4.5
 DFE2HCAH1R0MJ0L 1.0 0.050 0.042 3.4 4.3 3.0 3.7
 DFE2HCAH1R5MJ0L 1.5 0.074 0.061 2.9 3.7 2.3 2.8
 DFE2HCAH2R2MJ0L 2.2 0.101 0.084 2.5 3.1 1.9 2.4
*1: The saturation allowable DC current value is specified when the decrease of the initial Inductance value at 30%.
*2: Rated current (Based on Temperature rise) is the current value at which the product temperature rises to 40°C when
direct current is applied to the inductor with the product mounted on our designated board.
*3: Value defined when DC current flows and Rated Current (Based on Inductance change) or when DC current flows